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Huron Invitational Track Meet - 4/9/2021

Tiger Stadium

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   201 Ward, Amari            Brookings                         12.70   7  10
  2    72 Gilbert, Alexandri     Huron                             13.12   8   8
  3   569 Morris, Myah           Watertown                         13.15   9   6
  4   478 Rohlfs, Camryn         Redfield                          13.20   9   5
  5   727 Schaunaaman, Clair     Aberdeen Central                  13.23   7   4
  6   797 Forrette, Laney        Milbank                           13.28   9   2.50
  6   469 Jandel, Teryn          Redfield                          13.28   4   2.50
  8   423 Larson, Cameron        Pierre T.F. Riggs                 13.32   8   1
  9   544 Fox, Olivia            Watertown                         13.34   8
 10   202 Weisbeck, Riley        Brookings                         13.36   9
 11   157 Evans, Alaina          Brookings                         13.46   7
 12   165 Jensen, Jensi          Brookings                         13.52   3
 13   320 Ziegeldorf, Ella       Mitchell                          13.60   3
 13   186 Schaefer, Bella        Brookings                         13.60   8
 15   815 Schulte, Rachel        Milbank                           13.64   8
 15   159 Gannon, Rachel         Brookings                         13.64   7
 17   281 Bartscher, Brooke      Mitchell                          13.68   2
 18   726 Sandquist, Melissa     Aberdeen Central                  13.73   6
 19   168 Kjelden, Ella          Brookings                         13.74   7
 20   718 Patton, Emma           Aberdeen Central                  13.85   6
 21   829 Wenzl, Siera           Milbank                           13.90   8
 22   677 Frank, Ciara           Aberdeen Central                  13.93   8
 23   663 Altmaier, Briana       Aberdeen Central                  13.96   9
 24    77 Heinz, Hamtyn          Huron                             14.00   5
 25   400 Baade, Nevaeh          Pierre T.F. Riggs                 14.02   9
 26   405 Bucholz, Jenna         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 14.03   2
 27   743 Witte, Kattie          Aberdeen Central                  14.11   6
 28   721 Pietz, Rylie           Aberdeen Central                  14.18   3
 29   689 Jarrot, Johanna        Aberdeen Central                  14.19   6
 30   170 Knudson, Gracie        Brookings                         14.21   4
 30   566 McGregor, Grace        Watertown                         14.21   6
 32   445 Sherwood, MaKayla      Pierre T.F. Riggs                 14.25   3
 33   430 Maher, Meg             Pierre T.F. Riggs                 14.28   5
 33   793 Dexter, Jacy           Milbank                           14.28   2
 35   181 Prusa, Grace           Brookings                         14.30   1
 36   722 Poppen, Kailyn         Aberdeen Central                  14.31   5
 37   414 Herman, Brooklyn       Pierre T.F. Riggs                 14.33   1
 37   675 Fites, Maggie          Aberdeen Central                  14.33   8
 39   482 Zens, Chloe            Redfield                          14.35   3
 40   674 Evans, Sydney          Aberdeen Central                  14.39   5
 41   740 Weig, Madi             Aberdeen Central                  14.42   4
 42   158 Fourney, Jessica       Brookings                         14.43   5
 43   466 Croeni, Ruthie         Redfield                          14.44   1
 44   303 McAbee, Gwen           Mitchell                          14.52   9
 45   832 Yamaura, Dani          Milbank                           14.59   6
 45   584 Thomas, Hayden         Watertown                         14.59   4
 47   716 Orr, Jocelyn           Aberdeen Central                  14.72   2
 48   475 O'Daniel, Kiara        Redfield                          14.77   2
 48   420 Kropp, Abigail         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 14.77   4
 50   554 Johnson, Neely         Watertown                         14.80   3
 51   728 Serfling, Alison       Aberdeen Central                  14.81   2
 52   537 Andrews, Erika         Watertown                         14.82   4
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 53   799 Gastineau, Sophia      Milbank                           14.98   7
 54   733 Struble, Maddi         Aberdeen Central                  15.02   5
 55   204 Yang, Nancy            Brookings                         15.04   6
 56   155 Enz, Grace             Brookings                         15.11   2
 57   573 Pahl, Allison          Watertown                         15.20   3
 58   679 Glover, Joelle         Aberdeen Central                  15.25   7
 59   695 Khaing, Jasmine        Aberdeen Central                  15.28   1
 59   803 Kruger, Maggie         Milbank                           15.28   7
 61   218 Baker, Joanlei         Miller                            15.33   4
 62   664 Bengs, Sadie           Aberdeen Central                  15.49   6
 63   550 Hirtz, Josie           Watertown                         15.59   1
 64   833 Zinter, Hailey         Milbank                           15.74   4
 65   553 Johnson, Grace         Watertown                         15.76   5
 66   587 Woods, Maya            Watertown                         15.80   2
 67   312 Phillips, April        Mitchell                          15.89   1
 68   801 Huber, Kaitlyn         Milbank                           16.11   5
 69    61 Bock, Haley            Huron                             16.43   1
 70   807 Mumbauer, Brooke       Milbank                           17.46   3
 71   796 Falk, Mallory          Milbank                           17.93   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   685 Hettich, Taryn         Aberdeen Central                  27.85   9  10
  2   408 Christipherson, Al     Pierre T.F. Riggs                 28.10   9   8
  3   742 Witte, Abigail         Aberdeen Central                  28.15   8   6
  4   797 Forrette, Laney        Milbank                           28.46   9   5
  5   693 Joosten, Lauren        Aberdeen Central                  28.56  10   4
  6   726 Sandquist, Melissa     Aberdeen Central                  28.61   8   3
  7   727 Schaunaaman, Clair     Aberdeen Central                  28.67   9   2
  8   401 Barry, Ryann           Pierre T.F. Riggs                 28.92   5   1
  9   815 Schulte, Rachel        Milbank                           29.04   7
 10   829 Wenzl, Siera           Milbank                           29.11   8
 11   455 Uhrig, Sydney          Pierre T.F. Riggs                 29.12   6
 12   423 Larson, Cameron        Pierre T.F. Riggs                 29.15  10
 12   819 Snaza, Greta           Milbank                           29.15   9
 14   403 Beck, Kyanne           Pierre T.F. Riggs                 29.19   9
 14   438 Reinke, Lainey         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 29.19   8
 16   195 Stern, Cherish         Brookings                         29.24   3
 17   411 Good Buffalo, Vick     Pierre T.F. Riggs                 29.49   7
 18   552 Hodorff, Trinity       Watertown                         29.56   4
 19   722 Poppen, Kailyn         Aberdeen Central                  29.79   7
 20   310 Peterson, Lilly        Mitchell                          29.83   1
 21   677 Frank, Ciara           Aberdeen Central                  29.85   8
 22   718 Patton, Emma           Aberdeen Central                  29.86   7
 23   171 Kuchlong, Grace        Brookings                         29.89  10
 24   675 Fites, Maggie          Aberdeen Central                  29.96   9
 25   793 Dexter, Jacy           Milbank                           29.98   5
 26   674 Evans, Sydney          Aberdeen Central                  30.16   6
 27   445 Sherwood, MaKayla      Pierre T.F. Riggs                 30.32   2
 28   702 Malchow, Anna          Aberdeen Central                  30.43   6
 29   405 Bucholz, Jenna         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 30.46   4
 30   689 Jarrot, Johanna        Aberdeen Central                  30.59   7
 31   666 Beyer, Ashlyn          Aberdeen Central                  30.70   6
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 32   406 Bush, Jenna            Pierre T.F. Riggs                 30.75   4
 33   404 Boddicker, Campbel     Pierre T.F. Riggs                 30.76   4
 34   430 Maher, Meg             Pierre T.F. Riggs                 30.84   3
 35   740 Weig, Madi             Aberdeen Central                  30.99   6
 36   318 Vogel, Madeline        Mitchell                          31.00   2
 36   564 Mack, Ava              Watertown                         31.00   5
 38   710 Mounga, Eme            Aberdeen Central                  31.06   8
 39   566 McGregor, Grace        Watertown                         31.18  10
 40   584 Thomas, Hayden         Watertown                         31.21   6
 41   743 Witte, Kattie          Aberdeen Central                  31.23   7
 42   721 Pietz, Rylie           Aberdeen Central                  31.24   5
 43   561 Lewis, McKenzie        Watertown                         31.32   7
 44   428 Lusk, Emma             Pierre T.F. Riggs                 31.39   5
 45   733 Struble, Maddi         Aberdeen Central                  31.57   5
 46   414 Herman, Brooklyn       Pierre T.F. Riggs                 31.60   2
 47   431 Mathews, Marissa       Pierre T.F. Riggs                 31.70   3
 48   420 Kropp, Abigail         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 31.74   3
 49   832 Yamaura, Dani          Milbank                           31.97   6
 50   537 Andrews, Erika         Watertown                         32.03   2
 51   843 Unknown, Female        Unattached                        32.17   2
 51   477 Paulson, Denae         Redfield                          32.17   2
 53   741 Wellman, Karly         Aberdeen Central                  32.19   5
 54   679 Glover, Joelle         Aberdeen Central                  32.31   9
 55   155 Enz, Grace             Brookings                         32.36   1
 56   543 DeVille, Reese         Watertown                         32.40   4
 57   831 Wollschlager, Emil     Milbank                           32.57   7
 58   716 Orr, Jocelyn           Aberdeen Central                  32.74   3
 59   803 Kruger, Maggie         Milbank                           32.79   6
 60   573 Pahl, Allison          Watertown                         33.00   3
 61   553 Johnson, Grace         Watertown                         33.02   4
 62   799 Gastineau, Sophia      Milbank                           33.22   8
 63   550 Hirtz, Josie           Watertown                         33.27   3
 64   443 Schaetzle, CJ          Pierre T.F. Riggs                 33.30   1
 65   218 Baker, Joanlei         Miller                            33.38   1
 66   664 Bengs, Sadie           Aberdeen Central                  33.52   8
 67   841 Mendel, Mia            Brookings                         33.56   2
 68   471 Kraft, Kaylin          Redfield                          33.89   1
 69   587 Woods, Maya            Watertown                         34.14   1
 70   801 Huber, Kaitlyn         Milbank                           34.19   2
 71   676 Flood, Emily           Aberdeen Central                  34.37   4
 72   833 Zinter, Hailey         Milbank                           34.58   3
 73   695 Khaing, Jasmine        Aberdeen Central                  34.72   1
 74   807 Mumbauer, Brooke       Milbank                           35.64   4
 75    61 Bock, Haley            Huron                             36.49   5
 76   796 Falk, Mallory          Milbank                           38.96   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   808 Neugebauer, Ellie      Milbank                         1:06.15   2  10
  2   149 Clark, Allie           Brookings                       1:06.48   3   8
  3   195 Stern, Cherish         Brookings                       1:07.49   2   6
  4   585 Van Gilder, Kinsle     Watertown                       1:07.87   3   5
  5   234 Werdel, Jaden          Miller                          1:08.10   2   4
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  6   166 Jorgenson, Olivia      Brookings                       1:08.70   3   3
  7   691 Joerger, Kiana         Aberdeen Central                1:09.07   3   2
  8   318 Vogel, Madeline        Mitchell                        1:09.58   2   1
  9   722 Poppen, Kailyn         Aberdeen Central                1:09.74   1
 10   551 Hodorff, Tierney       Watertown                       1:10.00   2
 11    79 Janes, Kristen         Huron                           1:10.55   3
 12   169 Kjelden, Emerson       Brookings                       1:10.79   2
 13   726 Sandquist, Melissa     Aberdeen Central                1:10.83   1
 14    68 Dale, Emily            Huron                           1:11.82   3
 15   701 Lopez, Angelina        Aberdeen Central                1:12.30   2
 15   424 Larson, Emalee         Pierre T.F. Riggs               1:12.30   3
 17   570 Olson, Emilie          Watertown                       1:13.37   1
 18   578 Schulte, Kristen       Watertown                       1:13.47   1
 19   554 Johnson, Neely         Watertown                       1:14.08   1
 20   473 Morrison, Jersey       Redfield                        1:15.47   1
 21   664 Bengs, Sadie           Aberdeen Central                1:16.76   1
 22   667 Blackburn, Reagan      Aberdeen Central                1:19.24   2
 23   731 Steiger, Aurelia       Aberdeen Central                1:19.74   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   687 Jacobs, Melanie        Aberdeen Central                2:30.53   3  10
  2   429 Lutmer, Jessica        Pierre T.F. Riggs               2:32.79   3   8
  3   417 Iverson, Autumn        Pierre T.F. Riggs               2:34.16   3   6
  4   788 Batchelor, Ashlynn     Milbank                         2:35.45   3   5
  5   317 Tyler, Lizzie          Mitchell                        2:35.95   3   4
  6   672 Douglas, Zoe           Aberdeen Central                2:36.47   4   3
  7   683 Hermansen, Jordan      Aberdeen Central                2:40.02   4   2
  8    83 Rozell, Reese          Huron                           2:40.90   4   1
  9   823 Street, Maurina        Milbank                         2:42.51   4
 10   821 Street, Amaya          Milbank                         2:42.97   4
 11   442 Sargent, Grace         Pierre T.F. Riggs               2:43.13   1
 12    69 Feenstra, Alexis       Huron                           2:43.54   4
 13   681 Hammer, Jayda          Aberdeen Central                2:44.27   1
 14   580 Smith, Victoria        Watertown                       2:45.02   4
 15   434 Nemec, Rachel          Pierre T.F. Riggs               2:45.44   1
 16   734 Struble, Sadie         Aberdeen Central                2:45.51   4
 17   439 Rombough, Jazzlyn      Pierre T.F. Riggs               2:45.91   5
 18   708 Miller, Trinity        Aberdeen Central                2:46.29   5
 19   668 Burgaard, Alivia       Aberdeen Central                2:46.85   5
 20   808 Neugebauer, Ellie      Milbank                         2:47.52   5
 21    65 Buffington, Victor     Huron                           2:47.54   1
 22   578 Schulte, Kristen       Watertown                       2:48.10   1
 23   441 Sargent, Brianna       Pierre T.F. Riggs               2:48.37   5
 24   585 Van Gilder, Kinsle     Watertown                       2:48.92   5
 25   428 Lusk, Emma             Pierre T.F. Riggs               2:48.95   1
 26   691 Joerger, Kiana         Aberdeen Central                2:50.75   1
 27   172 Lefers, Elise          Brookings                       2:55.28   1
 28   701 Lopez, Angelina        Aberdeen Central                2:55.70   2
 29   667 Blackburn, Reagan      Aberdeen Central                2:57.11   2
 30   427 Lowery, BreAnna        Pierre T.F. Riggs               3:02.98   2
 31   558 Klitzke, Jocelyn       Watertown                       3:03.94   2
 32   167 Kepner, Madison        Brookings                       3:09.84   2
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 33   669 Calvert, Faye          Aberdeen Central                3:12.42   2
 34   143 Baker, Aletha          Brookings                       3:13.49   2
 35   802 Karels, Hope           Milbank                         3:18.25   2
 36   731 Steiger, Aurelia       Aberdeen Central                3:23.36   3
 37   220 Howard, Alana          Miller                          3:30.41   3
 38   221 Howard, Maya           Miller                          3:50.02   3

Girls 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   429 Lutmer, Jessica        Pierre T.F. Riggs               5:33.12   1  10
  2   687 Jacobs, Melanie        Aberdeen Central                5:33.79   1   8
  3   788 Batchelor, Ashlynn     Milbank                         5:41.34   1   6
  4   317 Tyler, Lizzie          Mitchell                        5:52.94   1   5
  5   683 Hermansen, Jordan      Aberdeen Central                5:57.35   1   4
  6   441 Sargent, Brianna       Pierre T.F. Riggs               5:57.93   1   3
  7   823 Street, Maurina        Milbank                         6:00.31   1   2
  8   183 Reineke, Jaixai        Brookings                       6:01.27   1   1
  9   439 Rombough, Jazzlyn      Pierre T.F. Riggs               6:01.79   2
 10   668 Burgaard, Alivia       Aberdeen Central                6:02.28   2
 11   821 Street, Amaya          Milbank                         6:02.71   2
 12   563 List, Emma             Watertown                       6:03.29   2
 13   309 Olsen, Kennedy         Mitchell                        6:03.88   2
 14    65 Buffington, Victor     Huron                           6:12.62   2
 15   442 Sargent, Grace         Pierre T.F. Riggs               6:14.60   2
 16   177 Murray, Lily           Brookings                       6:20.63   2
 17   434 Nemec, Rachel          Pierre T.F. Riggs               6:21.81   3
 18   193 Smetana, Addie         Brookings                       6:22.53   3
 19   791 Brown, Maiah           Milbank                         6:22.94   3
 20   583 Tesch, Ali             Watertown                       6:23.78   3
 21    87 Vlieger, Josie         Huron                           6:24.37   3
 22   790 Berry, Tyra            Milbank                         6:24.86   3
 23   840 Bowser, Rylee          Brookings                       6:25.48   3
 24    81 Peterson, Tatum        Huron                           6:26.87   3
 25   582 Stark, Ellery          Watertown                       6:32.38   4
 26   820 Speidel, Kynlee        Milbank                         6:33.37   4
 27   826 VanHoorn, Ashlee       Milbank                         6:33.78   4
 28   480 Utecht, Kyra           Redfield                        6:34.22   4
 29   167 Kepner, Madison        Brookings                       6:34.78   4
 30   802 Karels, Hope           Milbank                         6:48.82   4
 31   669 Calvert, Faye          Aberdeen Central                6:55.86   4
 32   143 Baker, Aletha          Brookings                       7:03.68   4
 33   579 Schulte, Maelee        Watertown                       7:15.90   5
 34   156 Enz, Maya              Brookings                       7:16.81   5
 35   221 Howard, Maya           Miller                          7:29.28   5

Girls 3200 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   694 Ketterling, Alexis     Aberdeen Central               12:55.23   1  10
  2   188 Scott, Ashton          Brookings                      12:59.23   1   8
  3   205 York, Jenna            Brookings                      13:02.50   1   6
  4   556 Julian, Isabelle       Watertown                      13:10.75   1   5
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  5   720 Phillips, Jordan       Aberdeen Central               13:53.71   1   4
  6   791 Brown, Maiah           Milbank                        13:54.82   1   3
  7   790 Berry, Tyra            Milbank                        13:57.79   1   2
  8   820 Speidel, Kynlee        Milbank                        14:09.76   1   1
  9   480 Utecht, Kyra           Redfield                       14:10.58   2
 10   220 Howard, Alana          Miller                         15:46.00   2

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   151 Dobrenski, Tayla       Brookings                         15.90   2  10
  2   678 Glanzer, Makenna       Aberdeen Central                  16.98   2   8
  3   409 Cumbow, Addison        Pierre T.F. Riggs                 17.43   3   6
  4   686 Hochstetter, Madis     Aberdeen Central                  17.50   3   5
  5   402 Beck, Danielle         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 18.06   2   4
  6   412 Gronlund, Kenzie       Pierre T.F. Riggs                 18.13   1   3
  7   586 Walburg, Hannah        Watertown                         18.26   2   2
  8   452 Tedrow, Sydney         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 18.57   1   1
  9   310 Peterson, Lilly        Mitchell                          18.73   1
 10    86 Siemonsma, Makenzi     Huron                             18.77   3
 11   817 Seffrood, Elsie        Milbank                           19.01   3
 12   581 Stanton, Sierra        Watertown                         19.76   2
 13   661 Aldridge, Maddi        Aberdeen Central                  19.86   2
 14   814 Schneck, Nadia         Milbank                           20.00   1
 15   809 O' Farrell, Ashlyn     Milbank                           20.35   1
 16   456 Walti, Kourtney        Pierre T.F. Riggs                 21.12   1
 17   789 Berry, Tatum           Milbank                           21.50   2
 18   471 Kraft, Kaylin          Redfield                          22.07   2
 19   813 Pillatzki, Abby        Milbank                           22.25   1
 20   470 Kastner, Noel          Redfield                          25.54   1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   697 Kopecky, Abby          Aberdeen Central                  48.34   2  10
  2   149 Clark, Allie           Brookings                         49.57   2   8
  3   402 Beck, Danielle         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 50.70   2   6
  4   452 Tedrow, Sydney         Pierre T.F. Riggs                 51.25   2   5
  5   581 Stanton, Sierra        Watertown                         52.22   3   4
  6   412 Gronlund, Kenzie       Pierre T.F. Riggs                 52.46   3   3
  7   734 Struble, Sadie         Aberdeen Central                  52.54   2   2
  8   409 Cumbow, Addison        Pierre T.F. Riggs                 53.50   2   1
  9   686 Hochstetter, Madis     Aberdeen Central                  53.86   1
 10   586 Walburg, Hannah        Watertown                         54.18   1
 11   713 Nipp, Courtney         Aberdeen Central                  54.33   1
 12   310 Peterson, Lilly        Mitchell                          54.80   3
 13    86 Siemonsma, Makenzi     Huron                             55.88   3
 14   224 Lammers, Patricia      Miller                            56.10   3
 15   817 Seffrood, Elsie        Milbank                           56.65   2
 16   428 Lusk, Emma             Pierre T.F. Riggs                 57.10   1
 17   789 Berry, Tatum           Milbank                           57.95   3
 18   456 Walti, Kourtney        Pierre T.F. Riggs                 58.01   1
 19   676 Flood, Emily           Aberdeen Central                  58.46   1
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 20   809 O' Farrell, Ashlyn     Milbank                           58.55   2
 21   814 Schneck, Nadia         Milbank                         1:01.14   1
 22   813 Pillatzki, Abby        Milbank                         1:07.42   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4X100 Meter
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Aberdeen Central  'B'                                          52.12   1  10
  2 Huron  'A'                                                     53.93   1   8
  3 Aberdeen Central  'A'                                          54.39   1   6
  4 Pierre T.F. Riggs  'A'                                         54.44   1   5
  5 Watertown  'B'                                                 54.46   1   4
  6 Redfield  'A'                                                  54.88   2   3
  7 Miller  'A'                                                    56.09   1   2
  8 Mitchell  'B'                                                  56.81   2   1
  9 Watertown  'A'                                                 57.88   1
 10 Mitchell  'A'                                                1:02.65   1
 11 Brookings  'A'                                               1:07.13   2
 -- Milbank  'A'                                                      DQ   2

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 4X200 Meter
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Aberdeen Central  'B'                                        1:52.49   1  10
  2 Brookings  'B'                                               1:55.69   1   8
  3 Aberdeen Central  'A'                                        1:57.72   1   6
  4 Milbank  'A'                                                 1:57.89   1   5
  5 Brookings  'A'                                               1:57.97   1   4
  6 Huron  'A'                                                   1:58.45   1   3
  7 Pierre T.F. Riggs  'A'                                       1:59.36   1   2
  8 Watertown  'A'                                               2:05.01   2   1
  9 Mitchell  'A'                                                2:07.90   2
 10 Redfield  'A'                                                2:09.42   2
 11 Miller  'A'                                                  2:39.00   1

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 4X400 Meter
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Aberdeen Central  'B'                                        4:23.43   1  10
  2 Pierre T.F. Riggs  'B'                                       4:28.71   1   8
  3 Pierre T.F. Riggs  'A'                                       4:29.29   1   6
  4 Aberdeen Central  'A'                                        4:32.36   1   5
  5 Milbank  'A'                                                 4:33.86   1   4
  6 Aberdeen Central  'C'                                        4:34.64   1   3
  7 Redfield  'A'                                                4:45.16   1   2
  8 Watertown  'A'                                               4:47.42   1   1
  9 Brookings  'A'                                               4:47.75   2
 10 Watertown  'B'                                               4:56.27   2

Tyra Gates, Journey Palmer, Ally Mullaney, Jaden Werdel


Tyra Gates, Trisha Lammers, Ally Mullaney, Jaden Werdel
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Girls High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   401 Barry, Ryann           Pierre T.F. Riggs               5-00.00   10
  2   686 Hochstetter, Madis     Aberdeen Central                4-10.00    8
  3   815 Schulte, Rachel        Milbank                         4-08.00    5.50
  3   151 Dobrenski, Tayla       Brookings                       4-08.00    5.50
  5   689 Jarrot, Johanna        Aberdeen Central               J4-08.00    4
  6   224 Lammers, Patricia      Miller                         J4-08.00    3

Girls Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   552 Hodorff, Trinity       Watertown                      10-00.00   10
  2   819 Snaza, Greta           Milbank                         9-06.00    8
  3   162 Hulberg, Erin          Brookings                      J9-06.00    6
  4   559 Lake, Elizabeth        Watertown                       9-00.00    5
  5   678 Glanzer, Makenna       Aberdeen Central               J9-00.00    4
  6   431 Mathews, Marissa       Pierre T.F. Riggs              J9-00.00    3
  7   666 Beyer, Ashlyn          Aberdeen Central                7-06.00    2
  8    66 Coss, Cailey           Huron                          J7-06.00    1

Girls Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   685 Hettich, Taryn         Aberdeen Central               16-05.75   10
  2    73 Gose, Brynn            Huron                          16-02.75    8
  3   478 Rohlfs, Camryn         Redfield                       15-11.50    6
  4   202 Weisbeck, Riley        Brookings                      15-11.00    5
  5   569 Morris, Myah           Watertown                      15-01.50    4
  6   437 Price, Remington       Pierre T.F. Riggs             J15-01.50    3

Girls Triple Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   569 Morris, Myah           Watertown                      35-11.50   10
  2   159 Gannon, Rachel         Brookings                      33-05.50    8
  3   171 Kuchlong, Grace        Brookings                      33-03.00    6
  4   437 Price, Remington       Pierre T.F. Riggs              33-02.00    5
  5   690 Joerger, Alli          Aberdeen Central               32-05.00    4
  6   408 Christipherson, Al     Pierre T.F. Riggs              31-06.50    3

Girls Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   548 Heesch, Maggie         Watertown                      39-10.00   10
  2   184 Sampson, Haley         Brookings                      35-09.50    8
  3   148 Charging, Kat          Brookings                      33-10.00    6
  4   199 Vostad, Rowan          Brookings                      33-04.00    5
  5   160 Grendler, Sydney       Brookings                      32-04.00    4
  6   425 Lemieux, Hannah        Pierre T.F. Riggs             J32-04.00    3
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Huron Invitational Track Meet - 4/9/2021

Tiger Stadium

Results

Girls Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   548 Heesch, Maggie         Watertown                        118-06   10
  2   148 Charging, Kat          Brookings                        107-03    8
  3   141 Adamson, Gracie        Brookings                        106-05    6
  4   539 Bollinger, Brooke      Watertown                        100-04    5
  5   567 Meester, Jahna         Watertown                         97-05    4
  6   147 Burns, Claire          Brookings                         93-07    3
  7   712 Nieman, Taryn          Aberdeen Central                  90-08    2
  8   715 Olson, Lexi            Aberdeen Central                  87-07    1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Aberdeen Central           182        2) Brookings                 142.50
    3) Pierre T.F. Riggs          114        4) Watertown                  86
    5) Milbank                     59        6) Huron                      29
    7) Redfield                    18.50     8) Mitchell                   11
    9) Miller                       9


